
Tempio Pausania 17 11 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 100 LOMBARDI R. 20:27.735
Tempo gara

1 1:53.188 + 03.303 11:33:19.603  56,296

2 1:49.981 + 00.096 11:35:09.584  57,937

3 1:49.887 + 00.002 11:36:59.471  57,987

4 1:49.885 --------- 11:38:49.356  57,988

5 1:50.760 + 00.875 11:40:40.116  57,530

6 1:51.776 + 01.891 11:42:31.892  57,007

7 1:52.168 + 02.283 11:44:24.060  56,808

8 1:51.970 + 02.085 11:46:16.030  56,908

9 1:51.808 + 01.923 11:48:07.838  56,991

10 1:52.597 + 02.712 11:50:00.435  56,591

11 1:53.715 + 03.830 11:51:54.150  56,035

 Po. 2 - # 69 CHERCHI L. + 08.155
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.101 + 07.384 11:33:24.516  53,954

2 1:52.660 + 01.943 11:35:17.176  56,560

3 1:51.529 + 00.812 11:37:08.705  57,133

4 1:50.903 + 00.186 11:38:59.608  57,456

5 1:50.717 --------- 11:40:50.325  57,552

6 1:51.333 + 00.616 11:42:41.658  57,234

7 1:51.552 + 00.835 11:44:33.210  57,121

8 1:51.262 + 00.545 11:46:24.472  57,270

9 1:51.654 + 00.937 11:48:16.126  57,069

10 1:51.514 + 00.797 11:50:07.640  57,141

11 1:54.665 + 03.948 11:52:02.305  55,571

 Po. 3 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. + 30.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.029 + 09.202 11:33:27.444  52,649

2 1:52.005 + 00.178 11:35:19.449  56,890

3 1:52.930 + 01.103 11:37:12.379  56,424

4 1:51.827 --------- 11:39:04.206  56,981

5 1:53.870 + 02.043 11:40:58.076  55,959

6 1:54.242 + 02.415 11:42:52.318  55,776

7 1:54.505 + 02.678 11:44:46.823  55,648

8 1:53.278 + 01.451 11:46:40.101  56,251

9 1:53.010 + 01.183 11:48:33.111  56,384

10 1:54.914 + 03.087 11:50:28.025  55,450

11 1:57.031 + 05.204 11:52:25.056  54,447

 Po. 4 - # 36 BIANCHI L. + 40.706
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.018 + 11.457 11:33:29.433  51,797

2 1:51.725 + 00.164 11:35:21.158  57,033

3 1:52.168 + 00.607 11:37:13.326  56,808

4 1:51.561 --------- 11:39:04.887  57,117

5 1:52.476 + 00.915 11:40:57.363  56,652

6 1:54.094 + 02.533 11:42:51.457  55,849

7 1:54.550 + 02.989 11:44:46.007  55,626

8 2:00.912 + 09.351 11:46:46.919  52,699

9 1:55.992 + 04.431 11:48:42.911  54,935

10 1:55.775 + 04.214 11:50:38.686  55,038

11 1:56.170 + 04.609 11:52:34.856  54,851

 Po. 5 - # 555 AZZENA V. + 44.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.417 + 11.333 11:33:30.832  51,215

2 1:56.048 + 02.964 11:35:26.880  54,908

3 1:55.223 + 02.139 11:37:22.103  55,301

4 1:54.819 + 01.735 11:39:16.922  55,496

5 1:53.084 --------- 11:41:10.006  56,347

6 1:54.853 + 01.769 11:43:04.859  55,480

7 1:53.756 + 00.672 11:44:58.615  56,015

8 1:54.931 + 01.847 11:46:53.546  55,442

9 1:55.073 + 01.989 11:48:48.619  55,374

10 1:54.635 + 01.551 11:50:43.254  55,585

11 1:55.411 + 02.327 11:52:38.665  55,211

 Po. 6 - # 17 SANNA M. + 54.292
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.739 + 09.876 11:33:30.154  51,495

2 1:54.841 + 00.978 11:35:24.995  55,485

3 1:53.982 + 00.119 11:37:18.977  55,904

4 1:53.863 --------- 11:39:12.840  55,962

5 1:54.398 + 00.535 11:41:07.238  55,700

6 2:05.308 + 11.445 11:43:12.546  50,851

7 1:55.339 + 01.476 11:45:07.885  55,246

8 1:55.158 + 01.295 11:47:03.043  55,333

9 1:55.390 + 01.527 11:48:58.433  55,221

10 1:54.667 + 00.804 11:50:53.100  55,570

11 1:55.342 + 01.479 11:52:48.442  55,244

 Po. 7 - # 60 PIREDDA A. + 55.763
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.288 + 10.810 11:33:31.703  50,859

2 1:56.139 + 01.661 11:35:27.842  54,865

3 1:58.220 + 03.742 11:37:26.062  53,900

4 1:55.131 + 00.653 11:39:21.193  55,346

5 1:54.675 + 00.197 11:41:15.868  55,566

6 1:57.715 + 03.237 11:43:13.583  54,131

7 1:55.590 + 01.112 11:45:09.173  55,126

8 1:54.478 --------- 11:47:03.651  55,661

9 1:55.737 + 01.259 11:48:59.388  55,056

10 1:55.121 + 00.643 11:50:54.509  55,350

11 1:55.404 + 00.926 11:52:49.913  55,215

 Po. 8 - # 15 TICCA A. + 1:16.132
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.292 + 08.274 11:33:29.707  51,682

2 1:56.628 + 01.610 11:35:26.335  54,635

3 1:55.241 + 00.223 11:37:21.576  55,293

4 1:55.018 --------- 11:39:16.594  55,400

5 1:56.525 + 01.507 11:41:13.119  54,684

6 1:57.971 + 02.953 11:43:11.090  54,013

7 1:56.387 + 01.369 11:45:07.477  54,748

8 1:58.464 + 03.446 11:47:05.941  53,788

9 1:57.538 + 02.520 11:49:03.479  54,212

10 1:58.847 + 03.829 11:51:02.326  53,615

11 2:07.956 + 12.938 11:53:10.282  49,798

 Po. 9 - # 77 VARSI A. + 1:20.788
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.941 + 03.526 11:33:23.356  54,489

2 1:53.415 --------- 11:35:16.771  56,183

3 1:56.022 + 02.607 11:37:12.793  54,921

4 1:56.568 + 03.153 11:39:09.361  54,663

5 1:59.858 + 06.443 11:41:09.219  53,163

6 2:03.675 + 10.260 11:43:12.894  51,522

7 2:02.486 + 09.071 11:45:15.380  52,022

8 1:58.394 + 04.979 11:47:13.774  53,820

9 1:59.312 + 05.897 11:49:13.086  53,406

10 1:59.677 + 06.262 11:51:12.763  53,243

11 2:02.175 + 08.760 11:53:14.938  52,155

Fastest lap: 1:49.885 
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Tempio Pausania 17 11 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 58 ARRU M. + 1:27.705
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.738 + 10.145 11:33:34.153  49,883

2 2:00.303 + 02.710 11:35:34.456  52,966

3 1:58.876 + 01.283 11:37:33.332  53,602

4 1:58.244 + 00.651 11:39:31.576  53,889

5 1:58.041 + 00.448 11:41:29.617  53,981

6 2:00.692 + 03.099 11:43:30.309  52,796

7 1:57.593 --------- 11:45:27.902  54,187

8 1:58.050 + 00.457 11:47:25.952  53,977

9 1:58.354 + 00.761 11:49:24.306  53,838

10 1:58.975 + 01.382 11:51:23.281  53,557

11 1:58.574 + 00.981 11:53:21.855  53,739

 Po. 11 - # 917 MARRAS P. + 1:43.548
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.538 + 02.214 11:33:26.953  52,863

2 1:58.324 --------- 11:35:25.277  53,852

3 2:00.372 + 02.048 11:37:25.649  52,936

4 2:01.918 + 03.594 11:39:27.567  52,265

5 2:01.048 + 02.724 11:41:28.615  52,640

6 2:00.842 + 02.518 11:43:29.457  52,730

7 2:00.440 + 02.116 11:45:29.897  52,906

8 2:01.026 + 02.702 11:47:30.923  52,650

9 2:01.849 + 03.525 11:49:32.772  52,294

10 2:01.945 + 03.621 11:51:34.717  52,253

11 2:02.981 + 04.657 11:53:37.698  51,813

 Po. 12 - # 3 CHESSA C. + 1:51.364
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.592 + 10.014 11:33:35.007  49,552

2 1:59.848 + 01.270 11:35:34.855  53,167

3 2:01.611 + 03.033 11:37:36.466  52,397

4 1:58.578 --------- 11:39:35.044  53,737

5 1:58.742 + 00.164 11:41:33.786  53,663

6 1:59.506 + 00.928 11:43:33.292  53,319

7 1:59.107 + 00.529 11:45:32.399  53,498

8 1:59.685 + 01.107 11:47:32.084  53,240

9 2:01.358 + 02.780 11:49:33.442  52,506

10 2:00.965 + 02.387 11:51:34.407  52,676

11 2:11.107 + 12.529 11:53:45.514  48,602

 Po. 13 - # 214 SANNA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.979 + 05.098 11:33:32.394  50,580

2 2:00.881 --------- 11:35:33.275  52,713

3 2:01.866 + 00.985 11:37:35.141  52,287

4 2:03.471 + 02.590 11:39:38.612  51,607

5 2:03.319 + 02.438 11:41:41.931  51,671

6 2:03.820 + 02.939 11:43:45.751  51,462

7 2:04.921 + 04.040 11:45:50.672  51,008

8 2:03.967 + 03.086 11:47:54.639  51,401

9 2:05.599 + 04.718 11:50:00.238  50,733

10 2:07.035 + 06.154 11:52:07.273  50,159

 Po. 14 - # 128 PISTIS T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.305 + 00.743 11:33:28.720  52,099

2 2:02.452 + 00.890 11:35:31.172  52,037

3 2:01.562 --------- 11:37:32.734  52,418

4 2:04.777 + 03.215 11:39:37.511  51,067

5 2:02.941 + 01.379 11:41:40.452  51,830

6 2:04.780 + 03.218 11:43:45.232  51,066

7 2:06.701 + 05.139 11:45:51.933  50,292

8 2:07.518 + 05.956 11:47:59.451  49,969

9 2:07.544 + 05.982 11:50:06.995  49,959

10 2:07.758 + 06.196 11:52:14.753  49,876

 Po. 15 - # 942 PINNA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.099 + 06.491 11:33:33.514  50,134

2 2:00.608 --------- 11:35:34.122  52,832

3 2:01.732 + 01.124 11:37:35.854  52,344

4 2:07.498 + 06.890 11:39:43.352  49,977

5 2:05.834 + 05.226 11:41:49.186  50,638

6 2:07.929 + 07.321 11:43:57.115  49,809

7 2:12.737 + 12.129 11:46:09.852  48,005

8 2:14.423 + 13.815 11:48:24.275  47,403

9 2:11.772 + 11.164 11:50:36.047  48,356

10 2:11.284 + 10.676 11:52:47.331  48,536

 Po. 16 - # 977 PUTZOLU A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.310 + 06.210 11:33:41.725  47,092

2 2:10.190 + 01.090 11:35:51.915  48,944

3 2:11.242 + 02.142 11:38:03.157  48,552

4 2:10.203 + 01.103 11:40:13.360  48,939

5 2:09.100 --------- 11:42:22.460  49,357

6 2:13.654 + 04.554 11:44:36.114  47,675

7 2:13.517 + 04.417 11:46:49.631  47,724

8 2:16.027 + 06.927 11:49:05.658  46,844

9 2:12.582 + 03.482 11:51:18.240  48,061

10 2:12.511 + 03.411 11:53:30.751  48,087

 Po. 17 - # 500 NICOSIA G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.986 + 03.603 11:33:44.401  46,179

2 2:14.383 --------- 11:35:58.784  47,417

3 2:15.637 + 01.254 11:38:14.421  46,978

4 2:25.916 + 11.533 11:40:40.337  43,669

5 2:27.794 + 13.411 11:43:08.131  43,114

6 2:26.123 + 11.740 11:45:34.254  43,607

7 2:24.578 + 10.195 11:47:58.832  44,073

8 2:35.739 + 21.356 11:50:34.571  40,915

9 3:18.135 + 1:03.752 11:53:52.706  32,160

 Po. 18 - # 70 NURCHI M. + 10 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.134 + -27.-961 11:33:25.549  53,486

Fastest lap: 1:49.885 
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